Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: ROBIN J. COHEN

NEXTEL WEST CORP.

12502 SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE, 2ND FL, VARESA0209

RESTON, VA 20196

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Lease |dentifier

L000017815
L 000017816
L000017817
L000017818
L 000018012
L 000018013

Radio Service

cY
cY
CcY
cY
cY
CcY

File Number

0007087442
0007087442
0007087458
0007087458
0007087516
0007087516

Date: 02/11/2016

Reference Number: 6113094

Purpose

LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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