

Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: ROBIN J. COHEN NEXTEL WEST CORP. 12502 SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE, 2ND FL, VARESA0209 RESTON, VA 20196 Date: 02/11/2016 Reference Number: 6113094

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Lease Identifier	Radio Service	File Number	Purpose
L000017815	CY	0007087442	LE
L000017816	CY	0007087442	LE
L000017817	CY	0007087458	LE
L000017818	CY	0007087458	LE
L000018012	CY	0007087516	LE
L000018013	CY	0007087516	LE

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.